
From: Wright, Matt
To: Taylor, Jennifer
Cc: Croff, Jeanne; Garcia, William; Machani, Rachana
Subject: Re: Close BPO B200609 for Advantage LLC
Date: Friday, June 12, 2020 2:49:40 PM
Attachments: image001.png

Yes

​

This is not the end I was hoping for.....but it is the one I expected.  Lucian Connally

From: Taylor, Jennifer <TaylorJ@flc.losrios.edu>
Sent: Friday, June 12, 2020 2:44 PM
To: Wright, Matt <WrightM@flc.losrios.edu>
Cc: Croff, Jeanne <CroffJ@flc.losrios.edu>; Garcia, William <GarciaW@flc.losrios.edu>; Machani, Rachana <MachanR@flc.losrios.edu>
Subject: Close BPO B200609 for Advantage LLC
 
Matt,
 
Can I go ahead and close this BPO?
It still has a balance of $ 1,000.00.
 

Please let me know.
 
Thanks
 
Jen Taylor
FLC Account Clerk III
10 College Parkway
Folsom, CA 95630
916-608-6635
 

mailto:WrightM@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:TaylorJ@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:CroffJ@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:GarciaW@flc.losrios.edu
mailto:MachanR@flc.losrios.edu

[PO Number]

[Requestor

Vendor

[Pre Encumbrances

[Encumbrances|

[YTD Payments|

[PO Total

[PO Balance|

200600

1021181

[1021181 GARCIAW HANEYB|

[aTvANTAGE LLC]

[s0.00

[$1.000.00

[s690.00

[$1.690.00)

[$1.000.00






1- 1  BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR
SUBSTITUTE ATHLETIC TRAINER AS
NEEDED AT FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE TOTAL
OF 80 HOURS

1,690.00EA1.00   1,690.00 06/30/2020

ESTIMATE $60 PER HOUR

PER PO TERMS AND CONDITIONS ITEM #19 CONTRACTOR IS TO PROVIDE PROOF OF INSURANCE CERTIFICATES LISTING
LRCCD AS ADDITIONALLY INSURED.

VALID FROM 07-01-2019 TO 06-30-2020 

ATVANTAGE, LLC TO INVOICE FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE.  TERMS:  NET 30

AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL
WILLIAM GARCIA
JEANNE CROFF
MATT WRIGHT

08-23-19  CORRECT PO AMOUNT TO MATCH SERVICE AGREEMENT# 50405 - BH
11-21-19 DECREASE PO BY $3,110.00 PER J. HARMAN.  NEW PO TOTAL $1,690.00 - BH

Sub Total Amount 1,690.00
Sales Tax Amount 0.00
Total PO Amount 1,690.00

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount BYear
GENFD 5100 11 FL.VI.KINE 08700 00000 041A  1,690.00 2020

Supplier: 0000039607
ATVANTAGE LLC
500 N ESTRELLA PKWY STE B2 #475
GOODYEAR AZ 85338

Phone: (213) 373-4282

email: info@theATvantage.com

PURCHASE ORDER NO B200609
CHANGE ORDER

Date Revision Page
08/06/2019 3 - 11/21/2019 1
Payment Terms Freight Terms Ship Via
NET 30 Shipping Point Best Method
Reference: Location / Dept
1021181 GARCIAW HANEYB 04ADMN 

Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630
United States

Bill To: 1919 Spanos Court
Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States

Tax Exempt? N
Line-Sch Item/Description Quantity UOM PO Price Extended Amt Due Date

UnauthorizedAll shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.

COMPL



0001021181CHAVEZA01-AUG-2019

Verification of this purchase order can be made using the Los Rios Community College District web site listed below.
If you have any questions, please contact the Purchasing Office at (916)568-3071.

http://www.losrios.edu/purchasing/povalidation

Supplier: 0000039607
ATVANTAGE LLC
500 N ESTRELLA PKWY STE B2 #475
GOODYEAR AZ 85338

Phone: (213) 373-4282

email: info@theATvantage.com

PURCHASE ORDER NO B200609
CHANGE ORDER

Date Revision Page
08/06/2019 3 - 11/21/2019 2
Payment Terms Freight Terms Ship Via
NET 30 Shipping Point Best Method
Reference: Location / Dept
1021181 GARCIAW HANEYB 04ADMN 

Ship To: FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE
RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630
United States

Bill To: 1919 Spanos Court
Sacramento CA 95825-3981
United States

Tax Exempt? N  
Line-Sch Item/Description Quantity UOM PO Price Extended Amt Due Date

UnauthorizedAll shipments, invoices, and correspondence must be identified with our Purchase Order
Number. Overshipments will not be accepted unless authorized by Buyer prior to shipment.











1-1 80 EA         60.00       4,800.00 08/02/2019BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR SUBSTITUTE
ATHLETIC TRAINER AS NEEDED AT FOLSOM
LAKE COLLEGE. TOTAL OF 80 HOURS
SPANNING FISCAL YEAR 2019-2020.

      4,800.00   Sub-total 
          0.00   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       4,800.00

ATN
ATTENTION: WILL GARCIA

FOR SERVICE FROM 07/30/19 THRU 06/30/2020
ESTIMATED PAYMENT $60 PER HOUR
ATVANTAGE, LLC TO INVOICE FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE, BILLING TERMS, NET 30

AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL: WILLIAM GARCIA, MATT WRIGHT, JEANNE CROFF

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 5100 11 FL.VI.KINE 08700 00000 041A          4,800.00

Requisition

Supplier: ATVANTAGE LLC 0000039607
500 N ESTRELLA PKWY STE B2 #475
GOODYEAR AZ 85338
United States

Phone: (213) 373-4282
email: info@theATvantage.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001021181 07/30/2019 1
Requisition Name:
ATVANTAGE
Requester
William Garcia
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: M.J 30-JUL-2019

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature










































	Approval email to close
	CO/PO_B200609 11-21-19
	CO/PO_B200609 8-23-19
	BPO#_B200609
	OLR#_0001021181
	ROUTING SHEET
	LRCCD SERVICE AGREEMENT
	SVC AGMNT CERTIFICATION 
	INDEP CONTRACTOR VS EMPLY CHECKLIST
	CONFLICT OF INTEREST
	CONTRACT PROPOSAL

